
台 北 國 際 航 太 暨 國 防 工 業 展 覽 會

台 灣 無 人 飛 行 載 具 展

參觀指南
Show Guide

台灣無人機協會

Taiwan Drone Association
(TDA)

Show dates & hours
展覽日期及時間

9 a.m. – 5 p.m., Aug. 15-17
Aug. 15-17 Open to local and international industry insiders. 
Aug. 16-17 also open to public.(Children 12 years and younger must be 
accompanied by supervising adult)
8月 15-17日，上午 9點至下午 5點
開放國內外專業人士憑名片換證入場

民眾參觀限 8月 16-17日（12歲以下兒童請由家長陪同）

Venue
地點

TWTC Exhibition Hall 1, Area A, C & D
台北世貿中心展覽一館 A、C、D區

Exhibition Scale
展覽規模

160 exhibitors, 800 booths
160家參展商，800個攤位

Exhibitors' Origin
參展商國別

France, Japan, Korea,Taiwan, USA
法國、日本、韓國、台灣、美國

Press Room
新聞室

2nd �oor : Area H,
2樓 H區

ATM
自動提款機

Plaza Entrance & Hsin-yi Rd. Entrance
1樓信義路入口及世貿廣場入口

Post Of�ce
郵局

1st �oor : near the Plaza Entrance
1樓靠近世貿廣場入口

Lockers
寄物櫃

B1, near the Hsin-Yi Road Entrance of Hall 1
信義路大廳 B1

Muslim Prayer Room
回教祈禱室

1st Floor : Room 7B17, Area B 
7樓 B區，7B17室

Currency Exchange
貨幣兌換

3rd �oor of TWTC International Trades Building (ITB): 
Bank of Taiwan
國貿大樓 3樓台灣銀行世貿分行

Showground Service
展館服務

Fact Sheet
展覽資訊

Venue/地點：Stage, Area C, TWTC Exhibition Hall 1 /世貿一館 C區舞台
Venue/地點：TWTC Exhibition Hall 1 /世貿一館

Language/語系：M  Mandarin / 中文    E  English /英文

Venue/地點：UAV Test Area, Area C, TWTC Exhibition Hall 1 /世貿一館 C區，無人機試飛及活動區

Event Schedule
活動暨研討會一覽表

New Product Launch Schedule
新品發表會活動一覽表

UAV Test Flight Schedule
無人機試飛發表會

Time / 時間 Company & Topic /廠商及發表主題

13:20-13:40
ANRITSU COMPANY, INC. / 安立知股份有限公司
UAV and RF measurement
無人載具量測方案

13:45-14:05
SIMENTOR CORPORATION / 祐謙科技股份有限公司
National Defense Aerospace Technology's integrated application in Altair.
Altair在國防航太科技的整合應用

14:10-14:30
GRAN SYSTEMS CO., LTD. / 廣碩系統股份有限公司
We Bring Taiwan Researchers and Companies to Space
我們帶您上太空

14:35-14:55
GEOSAT AEROSPACE & TECHNOLOGY INC. / 經緯航太科技股份有限公司
GEOSAT new product released "Mars"
經緯航太新產品發表「戰神」

15:00-15:20

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS GROUP, CHUNGHWA TELECOM CO., LTD.
中華電信股份有限公司國際電信分公司
Maritime Broadband Satellite Communications
船舶寬頻衛星通訊

15:25-15:45

BRIGHT FUTURE HOMELAND SECURITY CO., LTD. / 永亮有限公司
1. Chemprox-New Generation Handled Chemical Detector
2. SAFARILAND GROUP－ Product Description
3. ICOR TECHNOLOGY: Mini-CALIBER® SWAT Robot
1. Environics 的 ChemProx 化學探測器
2. SAFARILAND GROUP 七大類產品概述：riot control, body armor, 

forensics, less lethal, tactical communication, holster & gear, gloves
3. ICOR TECHNOLOGY 的 Mini-CALIBER® SWAT 機器人

Time / 時間 Company & Topic /廠商及發表主題

10:50-11:10
TRON FUTURE TECH INC./ 創未來科技股份有限公司
2019 Annual New Product Release
2019年年度新產品發表

11:15-11:35
PYRAS TECHNOLOGY INC. / 芳興科技股份有限公司
Microwave components used in the aerospace �eld
運用於航太領域之微波元件

11:40-12:00
3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. / 普立得科技有限公司
3D optical scanning reverse/detection application
3D光學掃描逆向 /檢測應用

13:20-13:40
NATIONAL CENTRAL UNIVERSITY / 國立中央大學
Compact Ionospheric Probe (CIP)
小型電離層探測儀

13:45-14:05
HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD. / 蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司
Hummingbird Flying Veicle
蜂鳥飛行器

14:10-14:30
FAIR POWER TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. / 宏誠動力科技有限公司
奈米鎢 -太空固體潤滑鍍膜 / 立方衛星設計規劃

14:35-14:55
AVIX TECHNOLOGY INC. / 田屋科技股份有限公司
The Potential and Application of Multi-Rotor UAV(Controllable Pitch Propeller)
可變螺距多旋翼的潛力與應用

15:00-15:20
A & P INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. / 科藝儀器有限公司
Simultaneous Localization and Mapping
即時定位與地圖構建

15:25-15:45
WAVEFIDELITY INC. / 維波科技有限公司
IMSAR超輕量機載合成孔徑雷達
Fortem Tech 全方位無人機防禦監理系統

Time / 時間 Company & Topic /廠商及發表主題

10:50-11:10
CENTURY INSTRUMENT CO., LTD / 森泰儀器有限公司
Technology and Application of UAV-LiDAR system in Topographic survey
無人機地形測量應用技術與實例

11:15-11:35
KIDEN TRADING LIMITED COMPANY / 起點設計股份有限公司
Application of 3D scan and print in aerospace industry
3D列印掃描於航太產業的發展與應用

11:40-12:00
GUAN HUNG TECHNOLOGY LTD / 貫閎科技股份有限公司
Technology and application of Sea Scout Glider
水下偵查滑翔的科技與應用

13:20-13:40
ALIGN CORPORATION LIMITED / 亞拓電器股份有限公司
ALIGN Auto-navigation Agricultural Helicopter Product Launch
亞拓全自動導航植保機 商品發表會

13:45-14:05
TAIWAN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. / 台灣儀器行股份有限公司
Quantum Systems Trinity 無人機
Parrot An� 無人機

14:10-14:30
GLOBAL POWER TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. / 全球動力科技股份有限公司
AR Military Exercise Simulation System
智慧化擴增實境 (AR)兵棋推演系統

Subject to change without notice. 如有修正，以現場實際狀況為準，不另通知。

四

8 15
Thu. 四

四

8 17
Sat. 六

四

8 16
Fri. 五

Time /時間 Company /廠商名稱

10:50-11:20
HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD.
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

11:30-12:00
AVIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
田屋科技股份有限公司

13:30-14:00
GEOSAT AEROSPACE & TECHNOLOGY INC. 
經緯航太科技股份有限公司

14:10-14:40
CENTURY INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
森泰儀器有限公司

14:50-15:20
HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD.
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

15:30-16:00
TAIWAN INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
台灣儀器行股份有限公司

Time /時間 Company /廠商名稱

10:50-11:20
HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD. 
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

11:30-12:00
GEOSAT AEROSPACE & TECHNOLOGY INC. 
經緯航太科技股份有限公司

13:30-14:00
HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD. 
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

14:10-14:40
ALIGN CORPORATION LIMITED
亞拓電器股份有限公司

14:50-15:20
AVIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
田屋科技股份有限公司

Subject to change without notice. 如有修正，以現場實際狀況為準，不另通知。

四

8 16
Fri. 五

四

8 17
Sat. 六

Time / 時間 Event/Seminar / 活動內容 Venue地點 Organizer /主辦單位 

10:00-11:00

TADTE 2019 & DRONE TAIWAN 2019 
Opening Ceremony
2019年「台北國際航太暨國防工業展」
及「台灣無人飛行載具展」開幕典禮

M  E   (with interpretation) 

Stage, Area C
C區舞台

TAITRA
中華民國對外貿易
發展協會

11:00-11:45

Inauguration Ceremony of Aerospace 
Testing, Measurement & Inspection 
Alliance
國機國造檢量測聯盟成立儀式

M  

Stage, Area C
C區舞台

NCSIST
國家中山科學研究院

13:30-16:00

Aerospace Testing, Measurement & 
Inspection Seminar
國機國造檢量測研討會

M  

Conference 
Room 5
第 5會議室

NCSIST
國家中山科學研究院

14:00-15:00

AIDC Aircraft Seats-FAA Letter of Design 
Approval Ceremony
漢翔公司航空座椅 FAA設計許可 (LODA)
頒證典禮

M  

Conference 
Room 3
第 3會議室

AIDC
漢翔公司

14:00-16:00
The Development and Prospect of HFV
蜂鳥飛行器的開發與展望

M  

Conference 
Room 2
第 2會議室

Hummingbird Flying 
Vehicle
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

14:00-17:00

TADTE 2019 & DRONE TAIWAN 2019 
Procurement Meetings
2019年「台北國際航太暨國防工業展」及
「台灣無人飛行載具展」聯合採購洽談會

Conference 
Room 1
第 1會議室

TAITRA
中華民國對外貿易
發展協會

Time / 時間 Event/Seminar / 活動內容 Venue地點 Organizer /主辦單位 

08:00-12:00

The Forum on Global Trends in Space 
Development
太空產業論壇

M  

Conference 
Room 1
第 1會議室

NARLabs
國家實驗研究院
國家太空中心

09:00-12:30

Canada-Taiwan Aerospace Opportunities 
Forum 2019
加台航太技術論壇

M  E   (with interpretation) 

Conference 
Room 2
第 2會議室

CTOT, TAIA 
加拿大駐台北貿易辦事處
台灣區航太工業同業公會

09:00-14:20

UAV R&D and Industry Development 
Trend Forum
無人機研發與產業發展趨勢論壇

M  

Conference 
Room 5
第 5會議室

NCSIST
國家中山科學研究院

14:00-15:00

Diversifying U.S. Defense Supply Chain 
Through Collaboration with Taiwanese 
Enterprises - Opportunities & Challenges
台灣企業進入美國國防產業鏈之機會與挑
戰研討會

M  

Conference 
Room 4
第 4會議室

TAITRA
中華民國對外貿易
發展協會

14:00-16:00

Taiwan's Development and Vision of 
Manned Vehicle in the Coming Future
台灣在未來載人飛行器的發展與願景

M  

Conference 
Room 2
第 2會議室

Hummingbird Flying 
Vehicle
蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司

Time / 時間 Event/Seminar / 活動內容 Venue地點 Organizer /主辦單位 

10:50-15:45
New Products Launch
新產品發表會

Stage, Area C
C區舞台

TAITRA
中華民國對外貿易發展協會

Time / 時間 Event/Seminar / 活動內容 Venue地點 Organizer /主辦單位 

10:50-16:00
UAV Test Flight
無人機試飛

Area C
C區試飛區

TAITRA
中華民國對外貿易發展協會

Subject to change without notice.如有修正，以現場實際狀況為準，不另通知。
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Combat Proven. Future proof.

The F-16 Block 70 is the newest and most advanced F-16 production configuration. The Block 70 
combines numerous capability and structural upgrades, including advanced avionics, a proven 

AESA radar, a modernized cockpit, advanced weapons, conformal fuel tanks, an advanced engine, 
and an industry-leading extended structural service life of 12,000 hours. Meet the Block 70 – an 

all-seeing, more powerful, longer lasting F-16 that goes farther and carries more. 
Learn more at lockheedmartin.com/f16.

© 2019 Lockheed Martin Corporation

0
6
/
2
0
1
4
健

康
醫

療
四

合
一

O
D
-
路

線
圖



捷運台北101站1號出口
信義路入口
Xinyi Rd. Entrance

MRT Taipei 101/World Trade Center Station, Exit 1

Plaza
 Entra

nce

世
貿

廣
場

入
口

C0326a C0326

C0627C0328a

C0431

C0625

C0322

C0516 C0715C0316

C0420

C0416

C0426

C0416a

C0526

C0722C0721C0522

C0727

C0322a

C0923

C0426a

C0328

A0903

A0910

A0909

A1012 A1024

A1117

A1118

A0928

A1211

A1128

A0906

A1229

A1025

A1004

A1126

A1121

A1017 A1023

A1028A1018

A1124

A1027

A0918

A1217

A1127

A1221

A1021

A1022

A0922

A1223 A1225

A0905

A1122

A0926

A1227

A1112 A1114

A1111

A1030

A0930A0904

A0905a

A0529

A0604

A0239

A0616

A0505

A0223a

A0335

A0319a

A0317

A0511a

A0229a

A0431aA0405a

A0507

A0233

A0423a

A0219a

A0311a

A0306

A0235

A0217a

A0333a

A0439a

A0539A0511

A0225a

A0411a

A0231a

A0313a A0317a

A0325

A0505a

A0407a

A0513

A0307a

A0419aA0413a

A0323a

A0417a

A0319

A0425a

A0206

A0211a

A0323

A0429a

A0517

A0207a A0213a

A0434

A0329

A0439

A0433a

A0430

A0205a

A0340

A0224 A0226

A0412

A0236

A0140A0120 A0126 A0130A0118

A0133a A0137a

A0124

A0214

C0406

NCKU

BESTCHEN

WINGS OF
CHINA WINGTIPS

SNAP-ONYOUTH
DAILY

CAA

ART2STUDIO

TAIWAN
UAV

TSANG CHIUNG

MINISTRY OF NATIONAL
DEFENSE PAVILION

THUNDER
TIGER

ALIGN

DYNC

SOVEREIGN

AVIX

HUMMING
BIRD

TDA
ANDURIL

CENTURY

JENYIE

AIRWAY

LIGHT'S

TEAM
BEST

L3HARRIS
TECHNOLOGIES

XIN HUI
TONG

Buyers’
Lounge

TWDIDA

TRON
FUTURE

GRAN TSIDA

LISCOTECH

PYRAS 

NCTU

CMOS

NSPO

NFU

NCSIST

WEATHERRISK

CHT

NCU

AIDC

AIRASIA

U & U

KOLEAD

SKYWAVE

YING MING

GEOSAT

RICCO

MIN CHUN

FONG JAW

RADBONLOYAL
FIDELITY

ASIA SUN

CHINA
PNEUMATIC

BENTECH

RESOURCE

BOSSMEN

MKS

NEARSON

UTOPIA

DRAGON

SIMON

LESTINA

VONFANF

MIKA

SAMWELL

PAO HWA

GO EVER

LONG SUMMER

GUAN
HUNG

VIBRATION

KIDEN

BEST ETA
PRECISION

MITWELL

KINGPRO
NET

ANRITSU

PENTAD

FANTASY

FAIR POWER

PLASKA

A PLUS

GCOM

ABEN TECH

ADI

JIN KOU

MILDEF CRETE

QUARTON

JPP

HONWAY

TECHPLASMA

MEGAWAY /
JONATHAN

HEMMING NELVEN

GUO FENG

CONTROL
SIGNAL

TS RF

3D PRINTING

MING
SHEN

SOU LE

GIT

JAS

BEST
FRIEND

ACMEHAI JU

DWTEK

PAN-FOLKS

CHARRY

EAG

MFC

KING RIGHT
MOTOR

JOETEK IVORIST

POLARIS

A & P

OMNISENSE

HSIN TU

YUE-RU

G4

OBDS

EASYMAP

LOTUS

SUN TREND

RHINO
TECH

SYSTEMCOM

DEFENCE
INTERNATIONAL

TAOYUAN
AEROTROPOLIS

LEE

PRINTING
WEB

HERGY
LIGHTING

BRIGHT
FUTURE

SHENG
YANG

NICOMATIC

ALL-WINNING

DEFENSE
TECHNOLOGY

WAVEFIDELITY

GLOBAL POWER

AESG

SNGER/GLENAIRTAIWAN
INSTRUMENT

MULTISPACE COTECH

CASID

SIMENTOR

TAI SHIH

UAV TEST
AREA

SPACE TECHNOLOGY EXPO

STAGE

TAIA

AERO
PRECISION

THALESCOLLINS

THINKY

台灣航太公會區
航太產業館

漢翔

亞洲航空

均利
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穎明

經緯

瀛海
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BAE
豐兆

睿信富達

廣碩 太空產業

捷揚
交通大學

芳興微像

國家太空中心

虎尾科大

中科院

天氣風險

中華電信

中央大學
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佳易達
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榮夏 茂訊夏欣

貫閎 綜茂

新廣鈦 台績麗

國豐尚銓

多點 磁震

玉豐海科
升揚

澄富

山衛

駿緯九德

乃文

信都

汎達 宏名

原創鳥

華研

上進勤利

芳岳
百旭朋

粵儒
全球
防衛

尖端科技

曉龍碁仕

國防館

佳昭

恒美桃園航空城

國碩

廣運

振儀宏遠

首立 強利 翌升 頤樺科技

科藝合鉅 歐旺

中國氣動 全球動力
利安 安立知

經寶美上鎂

長達

麥豐台灣亞旭

維波

LOCKHEED
MARTIN

台灣
儀器行 卓肯

極星

泰世

台灣國防產業
發展協會

GE

博士門

高例帕斯卡 吉康 從伸

普立得

美商譜特

文吉 鑫才
森格

世界民航 雅圖

雷虎

青年日報社 鼎強

飛行夢想誌兵器戰術
緯華 尚皇

田屋

亞拓

動控

智飛

森泰

實耐寶

民航局

蜂鳥

征宇科技

蒼穹

無人機試飛
及活動區

舞台區

成功大學

強將實業 台灣無人
機協會

無人機產業專區
UAV Industry Expo

ITI
培訓中心

COMPANY NAME 公司中文名 BOOTH NO.

Drone Taiwan 台灣無人飛行載具展

ALIGN CORPORATION LIMITED 亞拓電器股份有限公司 C0420

AVIX TECHNOLOGY INC. 田屋科技股份有限公司 C0416a

BESTCHEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 強將實業股份有限公司 C0721

CENTURY INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 森泰儀器有限公司 C0522

CIVIL AERONAUTICS ADMINISTRATION, 
MOTC 交通部民用航空局 C0625

DYNC 動控科技有限公司 C0416

HUMMINGBIRD FLYING VEHICLE LTD. 蜂鳥飛行器股份有限公司 C0526

JENYIE CORP. 征宇科技股份有限公司 C0727

LIGHT'S AMERICAN SPORTSCOPTER INC. 緯華航太工業股份有限公司 C0426a

NATIONAL CHENG KUNG UNIVERSITY 國立成功大學 C0721

SNAP-ON TOOLS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 
TAIWAN BRANCH

新加坡商實耐寶股份有限公司
台灣分公司

C0627

SOVEREIGN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 尚皇科技有限公司 C0426

TAIWAN DRONE ASSOCIATION 台灣無人機協會 C0721

TAIWAN UAV LTD. 智飛科技股份有限公司 C0516

THUNDER TIGER CORP. 雷虎科技股份有限公司 C0316

TSANG CHIUNG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 蒼穹科技有限公司 C0715

Ministry of National Defense Pavilion 國防館

MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEFENSE R.O.C. 中華民國國防部 C0406

Defense Industry Equipment & Technology 國防工業設備與技術區

A PLUS PRECISION 九德精機股份有限公司 A0217a

ABEN TECH CO., LTD. 柏煇科技有限公司 A0333a

ACME PORTABLE CORP. 慶旺科技股份有限公司 A0419a

ADI ADVANCED SYSTEMS CO., LTD. 鴻鐽國際有限公司 A0539

AERO ENGINEERING SUPPORT GROUP 
INC. TAIWAN BRANCH

美商鎷莎納航太工程有限公司
台灣分公司

A0340

ASIA SUN (TAIWAN) INC. 台灣亞旭科技股份有限公司 A1012

BRIGHT FUTURE HOMELAND SECURITY 
CO., LTD. 永亮有限公司 A0434

COTECH, INC. 磁震科技開發股份有限公司 A0226

DRAGON CLOUD TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 卓肯雲端科技股份有限公司 A0906

DWTEK – HYDRO GROUP 玉豐海洋科儀股份有限公司 A0323a

EASYMAP DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY INC. 易圖科技股份有限公司 A0133a

FAIR POWER TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. 宏誠動力科技有限公司 A0235

G4 TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 碁仕科技股份有限公司 A0118

GUAN HUNG TECHNOLOGY LTD 貫閎科技股份有限公司 A0229a

GUO FENG METAL CORPORATION 國豐五金工業股份有限公司 A0325

HSIN TU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 信都電子科技股份有限公司 A0319

KINGPRO NET INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 駿緯國際股份有限公司 A0219a

LESTINA ELECTRONICS LIMITED TAIWAN 
BRANCH

英屬維京群島商曉龍電子股份有
限公司台灣分公司

A0120

LONG SUMMER CO., LTD 榮夏科技有限公司 A0126

MEGAWAY CORPORATION 綜茂股份有限公司 A0231a

MILDEF CRETE INC. 茂訊電腦股份有限公司 A0130

MITWELL INC. 瑞利軍工股份有限公司 A0233

MULTISPACE CO., LTD. 多點有限公司 A0224

NELVEN COMPANY LIMITED 乃文有限公司 A0317a

NICOMATIC 夏欣國際有限公司 A0124

OMNISENSE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 
TAIWAN BRANCH

新加坡商歐美聖系統有限公司
台灣分公司

A0417a

PRINTING WEB INTERNATIONAL, INC. 印網國際股份有限公司 A0137a

QUARTON INC. 台績麗科技股份有限公司 A0225a

RHINOTECH COMPUTER CO., LTD. 華研電腦股份有限公司 A0214

SAMWELL TESTING INC. 山衛科技股份有限公司 A0317

SIMENTOR CORPORATION 祐謙科技股份有限公司 A0236

SIMON INDUSTRY CORP. 賽門工業股份有限公司 A0335

SUN TREND CO. LTD. 尚銓股份有限公司 A0323

SYSTEMCOM CO., LTD. 健訊企業有限公司 A0517

TAIWAN DEFENSE INDUSTRY 
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION 台灣國防產業發展協會 A0910

UTOPIA INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 新廣鈦國際實業有限公司 A0223a

VONFANF CO., LTD. 澄富通商有限公司 A0319a

Aerospace Industry Equipment & Technology 航太工業設備與技術區

3D PRINTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 普立得科技有限公司 A0918

A & P INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. 科藝儀器有限公司 A1122

ALL-WINNING CORP. 歐旺股份有限公司 A1114

ANRITSU COMPANY, INC. 安立知股份有限公司 A1121

BENTECH COMPUTER CORP. 利安科技股份有限公司 A1117

BOSSMEN INC. 博士門股份有限公司 A0928

CHARRY CO., LTD. 強利有限公司 A1221

CHINA PNEUMATIC CORPORATION - ZIPP 
GROUP 中國氣動工業股份有限公司 A1024

COMMITTEE FOR AVIATION AND SPACE 
INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT (CASID) 經濟部航太產業發展推動小組 A0412

CONTROL SIGNAL CO., LTD. 宏遠儀器有限公司 A1124

EAG 美商譜特 (股 )公司台灣分公司 A1021

GCOM TECHNOLOGIES CO. 吉康科技有限公司 A1023

GLOBAL POWER TECHNOLOGIES CO., 
LTD. 全球動力科技股份有限公司 A1030

GO EVER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 高例股份有限公司 A1025

HERGY LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CORP. 合鉅光電股份有限公司 A1112

IVORIST INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 頤樺科技股份有限公司 A1225

JOETEK COMPANY LTD. 翌升企業有限公司 A1223

JPP HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED 英屬開曼群島商經寶精密控股股
份有限公司

A1028

KING RIGHT MOTOR CO., LTD. 文吉電機有限公司 A0922

LOTUS (H&R) INC. 鑫才科技有限公司 A0926

MARK STAR SERVO-TECH CO., LTD. 廣運科技有限公司 A1211

MFC SEALING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 麥豐密封科技股份有限公司 A1022

MIKA ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 恒美企業有限公司 A1229

NEARSON ENTERPRISE CORP. 佳昭企業有限公司 A1128

PAN-FOLKS INTERNATIONAL CORP. 長達國際有限公司 A1127

PLASKA GPS SERVICES, INC. 帕斯卡科技股份有限公司 A1017

POLARIS PHOTONICS 極星光電股份有限公司 A0905

COMPANY NAME 公司中文名 BOOTH NO.

RESOURCE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 國碩電子股份有限公司 A1118

SNGER TECHNOLOGY INC. 森格科技有限公司 A0930

SOU LE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 首立企業股份有限公司 A1217

TAIWAN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. 台灣儀器行股份有限公司 A0904

TAOYUAN AEROTROPOLIS CO., LTD. 桃園航空城股份有限公司 A1227

TECHPLASMA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 美上鎂科技股份有限公司 A1018

TS RF INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 從伸科技有限公司 A1027

VIBRATION SOURCE TECHNOLOGY CO., 
LTD. 振儀科技股份有限公司 A1126

WAVEFIDELITY INC. 維波科技有限公司 A1111

Taiwan Aerospace Industry Association (TAIA) 台灣航太公會區

AIDC / AEROSPACE INDUSTRIAL 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 漢翔航空工業股份有限公司 A0616

AIRASIA COMPANY LIMITED 亞洲航空股份有限公司 A0616

BAE SYSTEMS BAE SYSTEMS A0616

FONG JAW AEROSPACE CO., LTD. 豐兆航太股份有限公司 A0616

GEOSAT AEROSPACE & TECHNOLOGY 
INC. 經緯航太科技股份有限公司 A0616

KOLEAD AEROSPACE CO., LTD. 科力航太股份有限公司 A0616

LOYAL FIDELITY AEROSPACE CORP. 富達航太股份有限公司 A0616

MIN CHUN PRECISION CO., LTD. 敏鈞精密股份有限公司 A0616

RADBON AVIONICS INC. 睿信航太股份有限公司 A0616

RICCO ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL 
INC. 瀛海國際股份有限公司 A0616

SKYWAVE SYSTEM CORPORATION 震昇科技企業股份有限公司 A0616

TAIWAN AEROSPACE INDUSTRY 
ASSOCIATION 台灣區航太工業同業公會 A0616

U&U ENGINEERING INC. 均利科技股份有限公司 A0616

YING MING INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 穎明工業股份有限公司 A0616

Space Tech Expo 太空科技產業區

CMOS SENSOR INC. 微像科技股份有限公司 A0604

GRAN SYSTEMS CO., LTD. 廣碩系統股份有限公司 A0604

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS GROUP, 
CHUNGHWA TELECOM CO., LTD.

中華電信股份有限公司國際電信
分公司

A0604

LISCOTECH SYSTEM CO., LTD. 捷揚航電股份有限公司 A0604

NATIONAL CENTRAL UNIVERSITY 國立中央大學 A0604

NATIONAL CHIAO TUNG UNIVERSITY 國立交通大學 A0604

NATIONAL CHUNG-SHAN INSTITUTE OF 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 國家中山科學研究院 A0604

NATIONAL FORMOSA UNIVERSITY 國立虎尾科技大學 A0604

NATIONAL SPACE ORGANIZATION 財團法人國家實驗研究院國家太
空中心

A0604

PYRAS TECHNOLOGY INC. 芳興科技股份有限公司 A0604

TAIWAN SPACE INDUSTRY 
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION 台灣太空產業發展協會 A0604

TRON FUTURE TECH 創未來科技股份有限公司 A0604

WEATHERRISK EXPLORE INC. 天氣風險管理開發股份有限公司 A0604

Aerospace Machine Tools 航太工具機區

BEST ETA PRECISION CO., LTD. 佳易達企業有限公司 A0507

BEST FRIEND ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 百旭朋企業有限公司 A0307a

FANTASY GRINDING ENGINEERING 
INTERNATIONAL LTD. 芳岳貿易有限公司 A0306

GENERAL INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGY 
CO., LTD. 通業技研股份有限公司 A0407a

KIDEN TRADING LIMITED COMPANY 起點設計股份有限公司 A0405a

MING SHEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 銘伸企業股份有限公司 A0505a

PAO HWA TRADING CO., LTD. 寶華貿易股份有限公司 A0511a

SHENG YANG AUTOMATIC CONTROL CO., 
LTD. 升揚自動控制工程有限公司 A0329

TAI SHIH HOBBY CORPORATION 泰世科技模型有限公司 A0905a

Aerospace Fastener 航太扣件區

HAI JU TRADING CO., LTD. 海聚貿易有限公司 A0413a

HEMMING CORPORATION 宏名實業有限公司 A0313a

HONWAY MATERIALS CO., LTD. 宏崴實業有限公司 A0411a

JAS PRECISION TECHNOGOLY CO., LTD. 嘉柏精密科技有限公司 A0513

JIN KOU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 金扣企業有限公司 A0511

PENTAD SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION 汎達科技有限公司 A0311a

Military Supplies and Training Equipment 軍規部品及訓練用具區

LEE TRADING CO., LTD. 上進勤利貿易有限公司 A0213a

OBDS 原創鳥設計工作室 (OB設計工作
室 ) A0211a

XIN HUI TONG CO., LTD. 鑫匯通企業有限公司 A0140

Overseas Exhibitor 外商區

AERO PRECISION AERO PRECISION A0431a

ANDURIL INDUSTRIES ANDURIL INDUSTRIES C0722

CBOL CORPORATION CBOL CORPORATION A0429a

COLLINS AEROSPACE COLLINS AEROSPACE A0425a

DIMO CORP. / MOOG INC. DIMO CORP. / MOOG INC. A0433a

GE AVIATION GE AVIATION A0909

GENERAL DYNAMICS MISSION SYSTEMS GENERAL DYNAMICS MISSION SYSTEMS A0439

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES A0529

LOCKHEED MARTIN LOCKHEED MARTIN A1004

STATE OF IDAHO-ASIA TRADE OFFICE 美國愛達荷州亞太區辦事處 A0439a

SYSTRON DONNER INERTIAL SYSTRON DONNER INERTIAL A0505

THALES THALES A0423a

THINKY CORPORATION THINKY CORPORATION A0430

Media 媒體區

AIRWAY MAGAZINE INT'L CO., LTD. 世界民航出版有限公司 C0322a

ART2STUDIO (MILITARY LINK MAGAZINE) 雅圖創意設計有限公司 (軍事連線
雜誌 ) C0322

DEFENCE INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 全球防衛雜誌社有限公司 A0207a

DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY MAGAZINE 尖端科技軍事雜誌社 A0205a

INTERNATIONAL TRADE INSTITUTE (ITI) 國際企業人才培訓中心 A0903

TEAM BEST MARKETING INT'L CO., LTD. 鼎強國際行銷有限公司 C0328

WINGS OF CHINA 兵器戰術圖書公司 C0326a

WINGTIPS MAGAZINE (ALBATROS CO., 
LTD.) 飛行夢想誌 (萊特兄弟有限公司 ) C0326

YOUTH DAILY NEWS 國防部青年日報社 C0328a

YUE-RU CULTURE CREATIVE 
INTERNATIONAL INC.

粵儒文化創意國際企業有限公司
(亞太防務雜誌 ) A0206

E x h i b i t o r s '  L i s t  參 展 廠 商 名 單

Drone Taiwan
台灣無人飛行載具展

DRONE TAIWAN  台灣無人飛行載具展

TADTE  台北國際航太暨國防工業展覽會

Aerospace Industry Equipment & Technology
航太工業設備與技術區

Defense Industry Equipment & Technology
國防工業設備與技術區

TAIA
台灣航太公會區

Space Technology Expo 
太空科技產業區

Ministry of National Defense Pavilion
國防館

Overseas Exhibitor
外商區

Military Supplies and Training Equipment
軍規部品及訓練用具區

Aerospace Machine Tools
航太工具機區

Aerospace Fastener 
航太扣件區

Media
媒體區

Floor Plan
展場平面圖


